
BusMaps

Bus F04 Go to website

Direction
(B) DIFFERT, Institut Cardijn — Insenborn, Duerf

18 stops

Open route schedule

(B) DIFFERT, Institut Cardijn

(B) ARLON, Inst. St. Marie (ISMA)

(B) Arlon, Square Astrid - Bastogne

(B) Arlon, Institut notre Dame (Inda)

(B) ARLON, Athénée Royale

(B) ARLON, Institut Itela (ISI)

(B) ARLON, Clairefontaine

Oberpallen, Breck

Ell, Beim Schreider

Ospern, Kiirch

Hostert (Rambrouch), Wäschbuer

NAGEM, Centre Culturel

Nagem, Pompstation

Lannen, Schoul

Roodt (Redange), Schoul

Rambrouch, Gare (quai 2)

Grevels, Zentrum

Insenborn, Duerf

Route schedule
(B) DIFFERT, Institut Cardijn — Insenborn, Duerf

Monday 16:05

Tuesday 16:05

Wednesday 12:05-16:23

Thursday 16:05

Friday 16:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: (B) DIFFERT, Institut Cardijn

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min
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Direction
Insenborn, Duerf — (B) DIFFERT, Institut Cardijn

17 stops

Open route schedule

Insenborn, Duerf

Grevels, Zentrum

Rambrouch, Gare (quai 2)

Roodt (Redange), Schoul

Lannen, Schoul

Nagem, Pompstation

Nagem, Centre Culturel

Hostert (Rambrouch), Wäschbuer

Ospern, Kiirch

Ell, Beim Schreider

Oberpallen, Breck

(B) ARLON, Inst. St. Marie (ISMA)

(B) Arlon, Square Astrid - Bastogne

(B) Arlon, Institut notre Dame (Inda)

(B) ARLON, Institut Itela (ISI)

(B) ARLON, Athénée Royale

(B) DIFFERT, Institut Cardijn

Route schedule
Insenborn, Duerf — (B) DIFFERT, Institut Cardijn

Monday 06:35

Tuesday 06:35

Wednesday 06:35

Thursday 06:35

Friday 06:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Insenborn, Duerf

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

F04 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Redange-sur-Attert

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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